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| 589 km |

AHMAD Muhammad Ameen
MISBAH Muhsin Al Redha
ZAKARIA Akmal Hakim
AHMAD Muhammad Ameer
TOLHA Muhammad Izat
MOHD BAKRI Sofian Nabil
DUTTON Jay

CULEY Marcus

GROVES Kaden
CAMERON Timothy
SMITH Morgan

DYBALL Benjamin
PREVAR Oleksandr
VASYLYUK Andriy
POLIVODA Oleksandr
KONONENKO Mykhaylo
BRATASHCHUK Andrii
KULYK Andriy

LAVRIC Martin

LU Shao Hsuan

GUY Timothy—

MARTZ Atder—

HUANG Wen Chung

MCC BAZHKOU Stanislau
MCC KLIMIANKOU Kanstantsin
MCC SOBAL Yauhen

MCC MUZYCHKIN Anton

MCC RAMANAU Raman
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UDOD Rinat

BUDYAK Anatoliy
ZUBENKO Mykyta
SELIVERSTOV Roman
DEMENTYEV Yehor
ZHUKOVSKYY Rostyslav
MAT AMIN Mohd Shahrul
MAZUKI Nur Amirul Fakhruddin
SURYADI Dadi

MOREY Drew

MOHD ZARIFF Muhammad Nur Aiman
GOH Choon Huat
HAYAKAWA Tomohiro
SUMIYOSHI Kota
OKAMOTO Hayato
NOMOTO Sora

MARTIN Bonijoe

PEREZ Dominic

FELIPE Marcelo

LIM Rustom

GALEDO Mark John Lexer
PERALTA Ar-Jay
WoHsintun—

YANG Bing Yu—

YU Chien Hsien

HUANG Kuan Lin

HSU Hsuan Ping

LI Wen Chao
BOGDANOVICS Maris
LUKSEVICS Viesturs
BECIS Armands
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AUS19890420
UKR19900628
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UKR19871030
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UKR19890830
SL019981128
TPE19940326
AUS19890516
USA19901109
TPE19900920
BLR19911104
BLR19890803
BLR19810407
BLR19941216
BLR19940703
UKR19960208
UKR19950929
UKR19950330
USA19960906
UKR19870312
UKR19900625
MAS19890609
MAS19920124
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MAS19971001
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VOSEKALNS Andris
KANEPEJS Deins
ABRAHAM Meron
SOLOMON Zemenfes
HABTOM Michael
TESFOM Sirak
MILLION Amanuel
HABTEMICHAEL Daniel
FANXiaojun—
LI Wenjie
MENG Juntao
YU Benneng—
ZHANG Lianshan
ZHONG Zirong
CHEUNG King Lok
MOW Ching Yin
CHIU Ho San
CHOI Hiu Fung
LAU Wan Yau Vincent
FUNG Ka Hoo
ORTEGA Mauricio
LUNARDON Paolo
TZORTZAKIS Polychronis
SHNYRKO Alexei
SHI Hang
XU Zhaoliang
HXiang-Yuan—
CHEN Zhiwen
GU Tianhao
LIU Haiwang
HINDLEY Jai
JENNER Samuel
LIU Jiankun
XUE Chao Hua
XUE Fuwen
Ql Junshan
SONG Mingliang
YANG Fugui
SUN Yupeng
HBo—
COLORADO Francisco Jarley
PARRA Edwin Arnulfo
LOPEZ Vladimir Yesid
ERDENESUREN Munkhtulga
ALTANSUKH Altanzul
BOLOR-ERDENE Enkhtaivan
ZHANG Zhishan
WANG Jiancai
LI Zisen

- Ming T
MONSALVE Yonathan
COLLI Daniele
GRECHYN Serhiy
KONSTANTINOV Radoslav Valentinov
RIOS QUINTANA Kevin
CARRERO Juan Jose
CUESTA Steven
YANG Tao

LAT19920626
LAT19951005
ERI19950315
ERI19970317
ERI19910101
ERI19941010
ERI19910101
ERI19971001
CHN19961023
CHN19980305
CHN19970508
CHN19980822
CHN19980324
CHN19970619
HKG19910208
HKG19950605
HKG19951215
HKG19960117
HKG19960923
HKG19970813
COL19801022
ITA19920117
GRE19890103
BLR19940512
CHN19980621
CHN19980606
CHN19950503
CHN19981029
CHN19960904
CHN19951123
AUS19960505
AUS19970402
CHN19950621
CHN19920331
CHN19960307
CHN19961009
CHN19960502
CHN19960301
CHN19980803
CHN19971228
COL19800513
COL19840708
COL19880108
MGL19921114
MGL19911221
MGL19950608
CHN19940703
CHN19941205
CHN19971026
CHN19970515
VEN19890628
ITA19820419
UKR19790609
BUL19831031
COL19930124
COL19960207
COL19950304
CHN19970101



